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Group members Office Contact 
Bao, Jie 234 Smith (612) 624-9843 
Bhaumik, Suman 236 Smith (612) 626-6405 
Chuang, John 149 Smith (612) 624-1535 
Fiedler, Luke 230 Smith (612) 624-6099 
Mansoori Kermani, Maryam 232 Smith (612) 625-5311 
Meng, Qinghui (Quinn) 230 Smith (612) 626-6099 
Parameswaran, Aiswarya 230 Smith (612) 624-6099 
Shu, Yinan 149 Smith (612) 624-1535 
Truhlar, Donald G. – nondepartmental callers 247 Smith (612) 624-7555 
Verma, Pragya 236 Smith (612) 626-6405 
Zhang, Dayou 232 Smith (612) 625-5311 
Zhang, Shaoting 149 Smith (612) 624-1535 
Selected collaborators Office Contact 
Candler, Graham V. 119B Akerman (612) 625-2364 
Gagliardi, Laura University of Chicago lgagliardi@uchicago.edu 
Gao, Jiali  241A Smith (612) 625-0769 
Guo, Hua Albuquerque, NM hguo@unm.edu 
Huang, Shuping Fuzhou, China 328223760@qq.com 
Jasper, Ahren Argonne, IL ajasper@anl.gov 
Lin, Hai Denver, CO Hai.Lin@ucdenver.edu 
Long, Bo Guiyang, China bolong2008@gmail.com 
Schwartzentruber, Thomas E. 222 Akerman (612) 625-6027 
Siepmann, J. Ilja 227 Smith (612) 624-1844 
Xing, Lili Henan, China llxhnsd@mail.ustc.edu.cn 
Xu, Xuefei Beijing, China xuxuefei@tsinghua.edu.cn 
Ye, Jingyun Pittsburgh, PA Jingyun.ye324@gmail.com 
MSI Office Contact 
Dunn, Nicholas (Scientific Computing Consultant) 563 Walter (612) 624-4341 
Lynch, Benjamin (Associate Director for Scientific Computing 
Solutions)   

523 Walter (612) 624-4122 

Key people Office Contact 
Carlson, Andrew (Finance Professional 2) 141 Smith carl4201@umn.edu 
Alfreda, Grace (CD4DC Managing Director) University of Chicago gracea@uchicago.edu 
Dunlap, Mollie (Assistant to the Department Head) 139B Smith (612) 625-0124 
Tomlinson, Chuck (Director of Operations) 139 Smith (612) 624-2321 
Other numbers Office Contact 
Minnesota Supercomputer Institute   MSI reception (612) 625-1818 

  


